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
workmanship and custom design elements throughout.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

5 O Pending - Pending: 4/30/2024 LS ID: 6670691

13849 N 57th St Single Family 32 2,045sq 10,545 2/29/2024  $3,250 mo.  4/30/2024 $2

ft
Situated on .25 acres, this spacious home presents an outstanding rental opportunity! Conveniently located near Kierland and
renowned PV Schools, it caters to those seeking quality living and accessibility. Inside, enjoy the modern kitchen with Granite
Slab counters and Stainless Appliances. The master suite boasts a private patio exit and a luxurious jetted tub for relaxation.
Energy-efficient upgrades such as Low E Windows and dual-zone A/C with Nest thermostats. Outside, the expansive backyard
features a large covered patio and HUGE DIVING POOL, perfect for outdoor enjoyment. Property offers ample parking options,
including an RV gate for convenient RV or boat parking, slab parking, and garage spaces. Don't miss out on this fantastic rental
opportunity - schedule a viewing today!

Courtesy of West Usa Realty

& RPR
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Pendlng‘ 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

6 @ Pending *Pending as of 3/26/2024 MLS ID: 6621866

5679 E Beverly Ln Single Family 4/3 3,349 sq 7,798 10/24/2023  $910,900 3/26/2024 $272
ft

Amazing Home with Sparkling Pool in Paradise Park Vista Subdivision. This Home offers 4 Bedrooms, 3 Bath, Living Room,

Great Room and Game Room. Plenty of Storage throughout! Seller is currently installing a full roof underlayment. A Must See!

Listing Courtesy of Ensign Properties Corp

7 Q Pending - Pending: 4/29/2024  mLS ID: 6671435

4930 E Villa Theresa Dr Single Family 3/2 1,952 sq 5,407 3/1/2024 $3,850 mo.  4/29/2024 $2
ft

Stunning complete remodel with all new appliances, flooring, brand new roof, windows and Trane AC. Ready to move in and

enjoy the perfect location and beautiful gated community. Home backs to the canal for privacy and great views. The primary

bedroom is HUGE with a built in electric fireplace and 2 closets. This home is great for entertaining with lots of open space to

make it your own.

Courtesy of My Home Group Real Estate

8 O Pending - Pending: 4/29/2024 mLS ID: 6685233

* 4901 E Kelton Ln, Unit 1083 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,196 sq 723 4/1/2024  $2,000 mo.  4/29/2024 $2

ft
**NEW PAINT**NEW CARPET** Spacious & fully upgraded & remodeled tri-level townhome with 3-bedrooms & 2 baths.
Beautiful kitchen cabinets, stainless appliances, tile back splash, Bathrooms are beautiful with bowl sinks & other upgrades.
Living room with fireplace plus kitchen on main level. Upper level has 2 bedrooms, one is adjacent to bathroom but bathroom is
accessible by hallway as well. Lower level has family room, 3rd bedroom, laundry & full bathroom. Laundry is a full-size stack
washer & dryer. Check out the patio with deck-like flooring, lattice for privacy & storage closet. End unit & a community pool as
well. $2000/month rent plus 3.5% city tax & tenant admin fee ($70)= $2070 total monthly rent. Security/Cleaning Deposit is
$2100. NOT PETS ALLOWED. $40 application fee per adult. No past evictions and no rental collections allowed. Proof of income
must equal 3 times the rent.

Courtesy of Schreiner Realty

a R PR Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
5/2/2024
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Living Lot List/ Price
. . Prop Bed Area Size List Lease Pending per
Pendlng’ 10 (cont.) Type /Ba (sqft) (sq ft) Date Price Date sq. ft.

_= 90O Pending -rending: 4/29/2024 ML ID: 6694786
l 7180 E Kierland Blvd, Apt 707 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,758 sq 1,758 4/20/2024  $6,700 mo.  4/29/2024 $4

ft

Experience luxurious sky-high living at Optima Kierland. This prestigious 7th-floor fully furnished corner residence within the
renowned Optima Kierland community boasts 1,758 square feet of upscale living, a paragon of Scottsdale luxury, blending high-
end furnishings with breathtaking views and world-class amenities. This Residence offers elevated comfort as it comes fully
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